PERIOD TIMINGS

PLEASE BE ADVISED ONCE THE SCHOOL STARTS

NOARTICLES WILLBE GIVENTO THE STUDENTS.
PRIMARY (STDITO 1V)

SECONDARY (STD V TO STD X)

SECONDARY PRIMARY
PERIODS TIMINGS PERIODS TIMINGS

1 07:00 TO 07:40 1 12:50 TO 01:30
2 07:40 TO 08:15 2 01:30 TO 02:05
3 08:15 TO 08:50 3 02:05 TO 02:40
4 08:50 TO 09:25 4 02:40 TO 03:15
5 09:25 TO 10:00 BREAK 03:15 TO 03:35

BREAK 10:00 TO 10:20 5 03:35 TO 04:10
6 10:20 TO 10:55 6 04:10 TO 04:45
7 10:55 TO 11:30 7 04:45 TO 05:15
8 11:30 TO 12:05 8 05:15 TO 05:45
9 12:05 TO 12:40

( LIST OF HOLIDAYS - 2024 )

Bakri Eid 17th June Monday
Muharram (Tajiya) 17th July Wednesday
Independence Day 15 August Thursday
Pateti 15th August Thursday
Rakshabandhan 19th August Monday
Janmashtami (Gopalkala Dahihandi) 27th August Tuesday
Shree Ganesh Chaturthi 7th September Saturday
Eid-E-Milad 16th September Monday
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October Wednesday
Dasara (Vijayadashmi) 12th October Saturday
Narak Chaturdashi 31st October Thursday
Diwali (Laxmi Pujan) 1st November Friday
Balipratipada 2nd November Saturday
Bhaubeej (Yamadwitiya) 3rd November Sunday
Guru Nanak Jayanti 15th November Friday
Chirstmas (Natal) 25th December Wednesday
( LIST OF HOLIDAYS - 2025 )
Republic Day 26th January Sunday
Shiv Jayanti (Govt. Declared) 19th February Wednesday
Mahashivratri 26th February Wednesday
Holi (2nd Day) 14th March Friday
Gudi Padwa 30th March Sunday
Ramzan Eid/Eid-ul-Fitr 31st March Monday
Shree Ramnavami 6th April Sunday
Shree Mahavir Jayanti 10th April Thursday
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April Monday
Good Friday 18th April Friday
Maharashtra Day 1st May Thursday

Note: Theabove listof holidays has been printed prior to the declaration of Govt. Holidays.
In case of any change it will be notified to the students.
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